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Chambersburg Road Runners Club

Chambersburg Half Marathon
March 07, 2015
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Awards
Overall
Place Over Time Name Race AgeOn Mas Age Group / City State Pace/
All Number Race Day ters Place Mile
Female Total: 3
1 9 1:29:00 Brenda Hodge 278 43 1 40 - 44 York PA 6:48
2 17 1:31:52  Joanne Williams 247 28 25-29 Shermans Dale PA 7:01
3 18 1:32:01 Emma Harmon 79 27 25-29 Hershey PA 7:01
Male Total: 3
1 1 1:10:05 Daniel Craighead 39 24 20 - 24 State College PA 5:21
2 2 1:17:06  Josh Beck 12 37 35-39 Carlisle PA 5:53
3 3 1:17:39  Adam Karwaski 265 24 20-24 Pittsburgh PA 5:56
Masters
Place Over Time Name Race Age On Age City State Pace /
All Number Race Day Group Mile
Female Total: 3
1 9 1:29:00 Brenda Hodge 278 43 40-44  York PA 6:48
2 28 1:35:07  Laurie Dymond 53 49 45 - 49 Chambersburg PA 7:16
3 39 1:39:25  Debbie Connor 272 44 40 - 44 Dunbar PA 7:35
Male Total: 3
1 5 1:25:06  Chris Monheim 276 46 45 - 49 Chambersburg PA 6:30
2 6 1:26:18  Tadd Morris 130 47 45 - 49 Camp Hill PA 6:35
3 10 1:29:16  Robert Breighner 226 46 45-49 Dallastown PA 6:49
Age Graded Percent
Age Grade Name Age Over Time Adjusted Age Race City State
Place Graded % All Time Place Number
1 Daniel Craighead 83.31 1 1:10:05 1:10:05 M 24 39 State College PA
2 Laurie Dymond 79.59 28 1:35:07 1:22:43 F 49 53 Chambersburg PA
3 Brenda Hodge 79.24 9 1:29:00 1:23:05 F 43 278 York PA
4 Josh Beck 77.12 2 1:17:06 1:15:42 M 37 12 Carlisle PA
5 Ann Meckley 76.28 111 1:56:48 1:26:18 F 61 127 Hanover PA
6 Adam Karwaski 75.19 1:17:39 1:17:39 M 24 265 Pittsburgh PA
7 Chris Monheim 75.03 1:25:06 1:17:49 M 46 276 Chambersburg PA
8 Tadd Morris 74.60 1:26:18 1:18:16 M 47 130 Camp Hill PA
9 Diane Bahrt 73.43 130 1:59:35 1:29:39 F 60 212 Newville PA
10 Susan Wright 73.41 91 1:51:31 1:29:41 F 55 203 Harrisburg PA
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Chambersburg Road Runners Club

Age Groups
Age Over Time

Group All
Female 19 & under

1 22 1:48:39

2 31 1:53:17

3 32 1:53:53
Male 19 & under

1 18 1:32:56

2 19 1:33:19

3 25 1:36:31
Female 20-24

1 19 1:46:24

2 27 1:50:59

3 36 1:54:56
Male 20-24

1 13 1:31:03

2 52 1:48:38

3 70 1:55:12
Female 25-29

1 13 1:42:57

2 42 1:58:16

3 43 1:58:29
Male 25-29

1 4 1:24:03

2 21 1:34:27

3 42 1:46:13
Female 30-34

1 4 1:33:57

2 7 1:39:20

3 15 1:43:40
Male 30-34

1 10 1:29:22

2 17 1:32:31

3 20 1:33:47
Female 35-39

1 6 1:36:06

2 10 1:40:13

March 07, 2015

Name

Evangeline Kennedy
Madelin Foland
Claire Vietri

Tan Moretz
Patrick Sacchet
Donovan Hazelton

Lauren Sprenger
Amber Bollinger
Alanna Sweetser

Connor Corrente
Branten Page
Ike Hahn

Arielle Schneck
Alexandra Schiavoni
Kathryn Tartaglia

Jim Boyer
Chris Blosenski
Vincent Goodwin

Brooke Schellhase
Michelle Van Horn
Michelle Baldwin

Jason Sperry
Scott Baldwin
Chris Pereschuk

Gredda Schreffler
Jen Lefever

Awards

Race

Number Race Day

98
62
194

129
237
292

181
20
185

37
143
78

168
167
188

21
19
74

166
192

180

147

170
281

Age On

15
16
18

18
16
13

20
23
23

20
21
21

25
25
29

26
26
27

33
33
34

31
34
34

36
38

Chambersburg Half Marathon

Age
Group

19 & under
19 & under
19 & under

19 & under
19 & under
19 & under

20-24
20-24
20-24

20-24
20-24
20-24

25-29
25-29
25-29

25-29
25-29
25-29

30-34
30-34
30-34

30-34
30-34
30-34

35-39
35-39

City

Newville
Hagerstown
Thurmont

New Cumberland PA

Hagerstown
Chambersburg

Shippensburg
Duncansville
Greencastle

Portage
Pipersville
Shade Gap

Arlington
Boiling Springs
Enola

Carlisle
Washington
Philadelphia

Fayetteville
Harpers Ferry
Carlisle

Lancaster
Carlisle
Chambersburg

New Cumberland PA

Millersville

(AL
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State Pace /
Mile

PA 8:18
MD 8:39
MD 8:42

7:06
MD 7:07
PA 7:22
PA 8:07
PA 8:28
PA 8:46
PA 6:57
PA 8:18
PA 8:48
VA 7:52
PA 9:02
PA 9:03
PA 6:25
PA 7:13
PA 8:06
PA  7:10
WV 7:35
PA  7:55
PA 6:49
PA 7:04
PA 7:10

7:20
PA  7:39

Timber Hill
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Chambersburg Road Runners Club

a -
s B
{ R R
CHDA
b AV (|
-k W
Age Groups
Age Over Time
Group All
Female 35-39
3 11 1:42:43
Male 35-39
1 7 1:27:56
2 8 1:28:15
3 11 1:29:48
Female 40 - 44
1 9 1:40:09
2 20 1:46:25
3 35 1:54:24
Male 40 - 44
1 12 1:29:50
2 15 1:31:49
3 16 1:32:18
Female 45 - 49
1 12 1:42:52
2 14 1:43:29
3 18 1:44:05
Male 45 - 49
1 14 1:31:41
2 49 1:48:01
3 55 1:49:43
Female 50 - 54
1 28 1:51:29
2 50 1:59:23
3 59 2:01:05
Male 50 - 54
1 22 1:34:29
2 27 1:37:44
3 29 1:38:07
Female 55-59
1 29 1:51:31
2 51 1:59:26
3 57 2:00:53

Chambersburg Half Marathon

March 07, 2015

Name

Sheri Bullock

Keith Evans
Scott Wetzel
Daryl Stclair

Sherri Yelen
Kristen Gill
Kim King

Jacob Buxton
James Leigh
Terry Wadel

Ruth Taylor
Tricia Good
Pamela Geernaert

Fred Kurst
Chris Shaffer
Shawn Coldsmith

Christen Snyder
Angie Dickey
Martina McGarvey

Rodrigo Diaz
Kevin Woy
Michael Natale

Susan Wright
Denise Smith
Ginny Owen

Awards

Race

Number Race Day

24

56
199
285

248
73
99

25
294
195

189
219
72

103
174
34

179
288
241

228
202
134

203
304
142

Age On

35

36
36
38

43
43
40

42
43
44

47
45
47

48
48
46

50
53
53

50
50
50

55
59
58

Age
Group

35-39

35-39
35-39
35-39

40 - 44
40 - 44
40 - 44

40 - 44
40 - 44
40 - 44

45 - 49
45 - 49
45 - 49

45 - 49
45 - 49
45 - 49

50-54
50-54
50-54

50 - 54
50 - 54
50 - 54

55-59
55-59
55-59

City
Lemoyne

Harrisburg
New Providence
Harrisburg

Kingston
Hollidaysburg
Hanover

Silver Spring

Chambersburg

Frederick
Middleburg
Frederick

Manassas
Chambersburg
Chambersburg

Harrisburg
Paxtang
Chambersburg

Carlisle
Chambersburg
York

Harrisburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg

A

State Pace /
Mile

PA 7:50
PA 6:43
NJ 6:44
PA 6:51
PA  7:39
PA 8:07
PA 8:44
MD  6:51

7:01
PA 7:03
MD 7:51
PA 7:54
MD 7:57
VA 6:60
PA 8:15
PA 8:23
PA 8:31
PA 9:07
PA 9:15
PA 7:13
PA 7:28
PA 7:29
PA 8:31
PA 9:07
PA 9:14

Timber Hill
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Age Groups
Age Over Time
Group All
Male 55-59
1 28 1:38:01
2 30 1:38:54
3 37 1:42:32
Female 60 - 64
1 39 1:56:48
2 52 1:59:35
Male 60 - 64
1 36 1:41:39
2 59 1:50:07
3 67 1:53:47
Male 65 - 69
1 77 1:58:46
2 86 2:01:25
3 141 2:36:58
Male 70 & over
1 79 1:59:43
2 93 2:03:36

Chambersburg Half Marathon
March 07, 2015

Name

Max Grimsley
Chris Moosey
David Bubak

Ann Meckley
Diane Bahrt

Jim Ekdahl
Rick Eichelberger
Chuck Stone

Bruce Attavian
Randy Quinn
John Commander

Fred Hendershot
Art Gregory

Awards

Race Age On
Number Race Day

215 55
128 59
251 57
127 61
212 60
279 60
54 60
255 60
5 65
282 65
35 68
283 70
232 71

Age
Group

55-59
55-59
55-59

60 - 64
60 - 64

60 - 64
60 - 64
60 - 64

65 - 69
65 - 69
65 - 69

70 & over
70 & over

Chambersburg Road Runners Club

City

Catonsville
Harrisburg
Chambersburg

Hanover
Newville

Orrtanna
Hopewell
Chambersburg

Hagerstown
Saint Thomas
New Holland

Mercersburg
Ijamsville

A
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State Pace /
Mile
MD 7:29
PA 7:33
PA 7:50
PA 8:55
PA 9:08
PA 7:46
PA 8:24
PA 8:41
MD  9:04
PA 9:16
PA 11:59
PA 9:08
MD 9:26
Timber Hill
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